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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2006 MERCEDES-BENZ SLK55 AMG
VIN: WDBWK73FX6F109275
CONVERTIBLE
5.5L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/13/22 at 9:27:27 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

35 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

50,529 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2006 2010

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 5 mo. 9 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 9,060/yr 1,182/yr

Last reported odometer reading 35,148 50,529

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBWK73FX6F109275
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBWK73FX6F109275
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
Ben Everest

Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 05/13/2020.

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2006

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
9,060 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/30/2005
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Interior trim repaired
- Computer reprogrammed
- GPS/Navigation module/computer replaced
- Electrical system checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/12/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/24/2006
 

53
  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01537638726093244

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

02/17/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

04/04/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

04/27/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Idler pulley replaced

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=YXHbzSZbnLrcICXROjbVnyuLCtWqYBSZ_lsz6eq_U-Dxr_QBe4zQQdaHB0NBXO7TUaBvm0uY5xePwQwRx0d1RR9kyK-kPmxc1ucPBbKF3kAnDH9XFgkZjf_saopy-Qzu3s0uXNyNqhs1sFZq1uGSLmOBXg5jY3iceIuiloczEiMdoFT1uVcYMlPpbdNAy4mbYikcwiJCtA2UvDGgiUKoEejOOHQxGR-7wQe0LlGE-PI4UQcdjk47Ml-qugEanRIrefPbCBaODnaqAK47xwqH_SAs33hHyEG9DrdEgpfwAVH1B0Q5R-594MAzV9CDVAGdiGMvy6Te_MsjX-pKhYmGra0Z7oH7oPDmwDPk-U4WYIGL4ygy5AESHb_3xd00OLca6kg3_e0XnBgGrUFV8RnqCNuuKPimicNbaNknIM6JtUeh0SZjBe8ORfLlSirtrKMcNx6_VC1KRZdV4Icy9cQwmw_TMHnSKrsIWMk716IRSVrxbAZJWo2fNjEDs67ZeP8fDb0Rxc4ddr6Q30Dpckdy1EYCqqQxuPUUyVlnlcO26_izOy-2lqfERcUINL9E850JNhNwO8_OSNEyIvyV52O0_hIa2RmyJGMmHB84vwfRkfg7uVY8E8onNV6xDQsaA75dZuvHD-rP
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
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05/08/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

05/23/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

09/26/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/01/2007
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01537638726093244

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

03/29/2007
 

12,034
  Alamo City Chevrolet
San Antonio, TX
210-341-3311
tombenson.com

 4.3 / 5.0

79 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/23/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Drivability/performance checked

06/15/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/25/2007
 

14,102
  Alamo City Chevrolet
San Antonio, TX
210-341-3311
tombenson.com

 4.3 / 5.0

79 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/09/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/04/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

12/14/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX

Vehicle serviced

http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.tombenson.com/
http://www.tombenson.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.tombenson.com/
http://www.tombenson.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
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210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

01/01/2008
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01537638726093244

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

02/29/2008
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Trunk adjusted
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

05/14/2008
 

Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Wheel(s) repaired
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

01/01/2009
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01537638726093244

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

01/08/2009
 

29,265
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
- Interior accessory installed
- Transmission removed and reinstalled
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Front strut bearing(s) replaced

05/14/2009
 

31,017
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Radiator fan replaced
- Oil pan replaced/repaired
- Engine mount(s) replaced

12/10/2009
 

35,148
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Idler pulley replaced
- Drive belts checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

01/01/2010
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01537638726093244

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

Owner 2
Purchased:
2010

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,182 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/01/2010
 

37,071
  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

01/01/2011
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
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San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

03/03/2011
 

38,730
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Battery replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/01/2012
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

03/15/2012
 

40,703
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/01/2013
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

03/25/2013
 

42,032
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/01/2014
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

04/08/2014
 

43,347
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) replaced
- Transmission mount(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/01/2015
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

05/02/2015
 

44,198
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
San Antonio, TX
210-822-9522
vioc.com

 4.8 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/01/2016
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

10/18/2016
 

46,227
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/01/2017
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

 239 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
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San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

03/13/2017
 

46,552
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-366-9600
mbofsa.com

 4.8 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

12/11/2017
 

47,247
  Alamo City Auto Repair & Tire
San Antonio, TX
210-824-4631
alamocityautorepairandtires.com/

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/11/2017
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/01/2018
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

12/17/2018
 

47,907
  Alamo City Auto Repair & Tire
San Antonio, TX
210-824-4631
alamocityautorepairandtires.com/

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/17/2018
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/01/2019
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

12/16/2019
 

48,500
  Mercedes-Benz of San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
210-920-3237
https://mbofsa.com

 3.9 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/18/2019
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/01/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01538240349110645

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

03/16/2020
 

48,560
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

05/13/2020
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to front

 14 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 14 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,410 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.mbofsa.com/
http://www.alamocityautorepairandtires.com/
http://www.alamocityautorepairandtires.com/
http://www.alamocityautorepairandtires.com/
http://www.alamocityautorepairandtires.com/
http://www.https//mbofsa.com
http://www.https//mbofsa.com
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

09/08/2020
 

49,039
  Munich Motors
Phoenix, AZ
602-274-0352
munichmotorco.com

 4.8 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/28/2020
 

49,115
  Munich Motors
Phoenix, AZ
602-274-0352
munichmotorco.com

 4.8 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
- Engine oil filler cap/seal replaced
- Emission system checked
- Light bulb(s) replaced

02/01/2022
 

MBZ Scottsdale Service
Scottsdale, AZ
480-473-4722
mbzscottsdaleservice.com/

 5.0 / 5.0

104 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/24/2022
 

50,405
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012
mbscottsdale.com

 4.8 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

 50 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 50 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

2 913 Customer Favorites

http://www.munichmotorco.com/
http://www.munichmotorco.com/
http://www.munichmotorco.com/
http://www.munichmotorco.com/
http://mbzscottsdaleservice.com/
http://mbzscottsdaleservice.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
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04/29/2022
 

50,406
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012
mbscottsdale.com

 4.8 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/14/2022
 

50,529
  Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/13/22 at
9:27:27 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

 2,913 Customer Favorites
favorite

 2,913 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

7/13/22 9:27:27 PM (CDT)


